Fluidcontrol
Off-line cooler BNK
DE360001
02/2026
page 1 / 6
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, 40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0
E-Mail: fluidcontrol@buehler-technologies.com

***Electr. motor per NEMA, UL, CUL approval.
****Cooling capacity tolerance: ±5%.
Model key
Motor power
Pump output per litre
BNK 4.4-30-0.75kW- IBx
Number of motor contacts
Frame size
BNK 4.4-30-0.75kW- IBx
To also have a bypass, the specification will be added to the type designation:
Bypass version AB
IB
ITB
ATB
x
external bypass
internal bypass
internal temperature-dependent bypass 2 bar / 45 °C
external temperature-dependent bypass 2 bar / 45 °C
bypass value 2 bar, 5 bar, 8 bar
(BNK 2-8)
(BNK 3-8)
(BNK 3-8)
(BNK 2-8)
4 Bühler Technologies GmbH We reserve the right to amend specification. DE360001 ◦ 02/2026
BNK
Dimensions
BNK 1
Air
BNK 2-8
*G 1/2 connection
Air
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q R S T